
Maryland Stadium Authority 
Built to Learn Program Management Pre-Qualified Vendors

Name Email

Kathleen Langan kathleen.langan@aecom.com

Daniel Castellon daniel.castellon@aecom.com

Daniel Connelly daniel.connelly@accenture.com

Andraya Lombardi andraya.m.lombardi@accenture.com

Hosam Emara hosam.emara@arcadis.com

Robert Jones robert.jones@arcadis.com

Willard Mangrum wmangrum@bdconnect.com

Anwer Hasan anwer.hasan@wsp.com

Jeff Holstein jholstein@cumming-group.com

Bryan Roof bryan.roof@cumming-group.com

Gary Fox Gary.Fox@jacobs.com

Christine Oates Christine.Oates@jacobs.com

Azuka Bartlett Azuka.Bartlett@mckinc.com

Charles F. Yetter Charles.Yetter@mckinc.com

Jacobs Project Management Co.

Mckissack & Mckissack, Inc. 

Vendor
Point of Contact

AECOM Technical Services, Inc. 

Anser Advisory Management, LLC 

Arcaids U.S., Inc. 

Built2Learn Alliance, LLC. 

Cumming Management Group, Inc. 


